
Term 4 2025 School Programme Team Results

Position School Team Youth Name Score

Xavier Faber 300

Noah Glassock 262

Clark Park 257

Logan Park 224

Team total: 1043

Yena Ko 192

Aiden  Wang 180

Jane Kwon 163

Elise Catmull 115

Team total: 650

Kyna Khan 157

Rayya Khan 110

Team total: 267

Joshua Seo 325

Evan Sohn 248

Boston Recordon 231

Royce Noynay 119

Team total: 923

Intermediate Competition Recurve Teams

First St Peters College A

Intermediate Limited Recurve Teams

First ACG Tauranga LR A

Second ACG Tauranga LR B

Intermediate Competition Compound Teams

First Kohia Terrace School



Term 4 2025 School Programme Team Results

Position School Team Youth Name Score

Ben Gladding 316

Tom Jarrold 300

Liam Jarrold 287

Ben Whaley 275

Team total: 1178

James Cullen 273

Lexie Campbell 257

Vincent Scott 235

Hayden Moodie 228

Team total: 993

Lachlan Paul 210

Reuben Butterworth 204

Pranav Jokhun 199

Marcus Howard 194

Team total: 807

Pheobe Coutts 187

Ashleigh Ridge 171

Lucas Ward 138

Christopher Benson 124

Team total: 620

Mt Albert Grammar Barebow 

B

Secondary Schools Barebow Teams

First
Mt Albert Grammar Barebow 

A

Second

Mt Albert Grammar Barebow 

C
Third

4
Hillcrest High School 

Barebow A



Term 4 2025 School Programme Team Results

Position School Team Youth Name Score

Junzhen (Jane) Zhu 348

Emi Bright 340

Zach Walpert 329

Jasper Shearer 326

Team total: 1343

Richie Harding 321

Jonathan Luxford 321

William Harding 318

Jason Seo 311

Team total: 1271

Phoebe Newcombe 334

Peter Yeh 322

Ayushi Asthana 302

Helena Schick 283

Team total: 1241

Gretta-Rose Henderson 310

Sungmin Scott Yang 305

Yujin Jeong 297

Hyunseo Oh 292

Team total: 1204

Ollie Recordon 289

Connor Pinique 286

Anthony Choi 280

Gavin Lin 279

Team total: 1134

Lucia Boow 289

Monty Henderson 276

Noah Dil 271

Amanda Zhang 266

Team total: 1102

Campbell Buchanan 282

Oscar Holmes 273

Zara Brooker 263

Eva Yarrow 251

Team total: 1069

Alys Turley 283

Rebecca Green 217

Avery Henckel 208

Liza Tansley 204

Team total: 912

First Takapuna Grammar A

Second

Takapuna Grammar B4

Mt Albert Grammar A

St Peters College A

5 St Peters College B

Third

7 Mt Albert Grammar A

8 Wellington Girls' College

6 Takapuna Grammar C

Secondary Schools Competition Recurve Teams



Term 4 2025 School Programme Team Results

Position School Team Youth Name Score

Lan Anh 313

Ashling Wan 309

Mickey(Qianxi) Zhang 304

Aria Heald 302

Team total: 1228

Seraphina Tang 302

Mariem Sobkowiak 297

Ivy Xu 295

Lily Zhang 290

Team total: 1184

Kyra Ghosh 289

Lisa Taniyama 267

Ethan Gao 267

Joey Luo 263

Team total: 1086

Sasha Melman 295

Ava Ward 265

Dante Kelsey 228

Rowan Ross 226

Team total: 1014

Emilios Angelo Zandi 280

Connor Barnes 272

Billie Greaney 202

Cayden Elvin 188

Team total: 942

Eru Jeory Reynolds 259

Danny Ruo 244

Biannca Naidoo 232

Aiden Deaves 169

Team total: 904

Simon Atkinson 341

Luna Nicholson-Brown 327

Team total: 668

Liam Payne 315

Lochlan Silvester 307

Team total: 622

Team total: 0

5th ACG Tauranga LR

First Takapuna Grammar LR A

Second Takapuna Grammar LR B

Third Takapuna Grammar LR C

4th Hillcrest High School LR A

Second

Third

St Peters College Compound

Secondary Schools Competition Compound Teams

First
Mt Albert Grammar 

Compound

6th Takapuna Grammar LR D

Secondary Schools Limited Recurve Teams


